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Monty Hilton 70
Steve Wilson
Scott Rhodes 60
EJ Blanchard 50
Richard Reed
Clay Homan
David Calhoun 50
Kevin Bounds 80
Tony Shell 60
Trey Hulsey
Brent Parrish
Benton Smith 50
Brent Thomas
Tim Roop 100
Michael Hammett 100
Ricky Sims
Bill Hood
Joseph Banko
Casey Ham 80
Hap Brister
Watt Whatley 70
Brent Cofield 50
Carey Wiegand 50
Geoff Mercer 50
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Total
515
422.5
310
300
181.5
160
140
140
140
130
105
102.5
102.5
100
100
81.7
81.7
81.7
80
80
10
50
50
50




Guion Gee 15

Robert Pannell

Sean Casey 37.5

Todd Nace 37.5

Joey Mabry 37.5

David Rosenbaum 37.5

Creede Mansell

Vaughn Crawford

Steve McKay

Alvin Perry Sr. 25

Daryl Cox 25

Scott Kirk 25

CJ Cavitt

Paul Hunt

Kevin Spence 15

Scott Hatten 15

Trey Crawford 15

John Farese

Barry Thomas 15

Trey Kamman

Don Gober










